
MONTH PAY DATE For hours worked PERSONNEL DEADLINE

Sep-22 Tuesday 20th September 2022 1st to 31st August 2022 Wednesday 31st August 2022

Oct-22 Thursday 20th October 2022 1st to 30th September 2022 Monday 3rd October 2022

Nov-22 Friday 18th November 2022 1st to 31st October 2022 Monday 31st October 2022

Dec-22 TBA 1st to 30th November 2022

Jan-23 Friday 20th January 2023 1st to 31st December 2022 Tuesday 3rd January 2023

Feb-23 Monday 20th February 2023 1st to 31st January 2023 Tuesday 31st January 2023

Mar-23 Monday 20th March 2023 1st to 28th February 2023 Wednesday 1st March 2023

Apr-23 Thursday 20th April 2023 1st to 31st March 2023 Thursday 30th March 2023

May-23 Friday 19th May 2023 1st to 30th April 2023 Friday 28th April 2032

Jun-23 Tuesday 20th June 2023 1st to 31st May 2023 Wednesday 31st May 2023

Jul-23 Thursday 20th July 2023 1st to 30th June 2023 Friday 30th June 2023

Aug-23 Friday 18th August 2023 1st to 31st July 2023 Monday 31st July 2023

Sep-23 Wednesday 20th September 2023 1st to 31st August 2023 Thursday 31st August 2023

Oct-23 Friday 20th October 2023 1st to 30th September 2023 Friday 29th September 2023

Nov-23 Monday 20th November 2023 1st to 31st October 2023 Tuesday 31st October 2023

PAYROLL DATES - 2022/23


